ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5620

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

PROVINCE / REGION:

SADIQABAD
PUNJAB

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

ROLL NO
5620-M-2-4403
5620-M-3-4432
5620-M-4-4441
5620-M-4-4451
5620-M-4-4458
5620-M-4-4463
5620-M-4-4472
5620-M-6-4542

5620-M-7-4559
5620-M-8-4576
5620-M-9-4589
5620-M-9-4594

STUDENT NAME

KHADIJA BINT-E- DANISH

IBRAHEEM BILAL
MARYAM AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAYAN RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD ARMAN
HUDABIA MUSTAFA
FATIMA HINA

MUHAMMAD ARHAM
AHMAD

FADIA MOHSIN
NIMRA HASHIM
TAHA SHEHZAD
KHUSHNUMA JILLANI

5620-M-10-4598 ARASH WAQI IQBAL

13
ICATS CRITERIA:

FATHER NAME
DANISH AHMED KHAN
BILAL ASGHAR

RANA AFTAB

RIZWAN UL HAQUE
ZAFAR IQBAL
GHULAM MUSTAFA
HAFIZ SHAHZAD
SAEED AHMAD

MOHSIN TARIQ
MUHAMMAD HASHIM
SHEHZAD AHMED
SYED ABDUL HASSAN
WAQI IQBAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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60
75
75
75
75
75
75
90

90
90
90
90
90

49
63
63
63
63
63
63
56

56
54
58
58
74

81.67%
84.00%
84.00%
84.00%
84.00%
84.00%
84.00%
62.22%

62.22%
60.00%
64.44%
64.44%
82.22%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page1of1



